MASTER GRADE

Tony Beaver
Ann Harris
Roy Herbison
Fiona Spence
Gavin Riddle
Gavin Coffin
Julian Craib
Allison Archer
Jonothan Gill

A GRADE
Dave Miller
Ivor Brettell
Alan Dickson
Glen Brownlee
Fraser Mcleod

B GRADE
Emily Hammond
Neil Harris
Brad Pierce
Lisa Hammond
Graeme Luxford
Mark Lane
Paul White
Liam MacDonald
Malcolm Duthie
Hendrik Griessel

C GRADE
Cole Haden
Samuel Wilde
lan Stirling

D GRADE
Ariana Neilsen
Brent Eyskens
Abby Pierce
Dustin Price
Sharon Pirie
Ethan Thompson
Kurt Pinny
Max Connor

RND 1

99.05
99.08
98.08
97.03
97.05
98.05
98.04
99.05
96.04

96.06
97.05
94.04
94.03
95.04

99.07
97.01
97.05
93.01
95.00
91.01
96.05
95.01
90.02
91.02

93.02
94.03
94.03

98.06
92.01
95.02
91.03
88.00
88.03
79.00
74.02

RND 2

98.03
98.03
98.06
99.04
98.05
95.02
98.05
97.05
99.06

98.06
97.05
97.02
99.01
98.01

95.06
98.04
97.03
96.04
96.02
94.01
90.00
92.01
90.02
90.02

97.04
98.05
93.02

94.02
89.02
87.01
93.03
89.01
91.01
88.01
83.01
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RND 3

100.06
98.05
98.04
98.07
98.06
99.07
96.05
96.02
96.04

100.08
97.06
97.03
95.04
95.01

98.03
97.03
97.04
96.02
92.01
97.02
95.04
93.01
95.05
93.01

96.05
92.00
94.01

95.02
94.02
93.01
82.01
89.02
81.00
88.02
84.02

Total

297.14
295.16
294.18
294.14
293.16
292.14
292.14
292.12
291.14

294.20
291.16
288.09
288.08
288.06

292.16
292.08
291.12
285.07
283.03
282.04
281.09
280.03
275.09
274.05

286.11
284.08
281.06

287.10
275.05
275.04
266.07
266.03
260.04
255.03
241.05

Grade
Place

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

20 shot

99.06

97.05

99.03
98.06

97.04
96.04

97.03
97.03
96.03
100.06
97.06

94.05

98.06

98.07

94.03
95.04

93.03

93.01
96.01
94.03

89.02
93.02

97.03

99.06

99.06
98.04

99.06
97.05

99.05
98.06
95.02
98.06
94.05

95.01

98.04

96.04

95.04
91.01

89.00

90.01
97.01
92.02

93.00
91.00

Total Open Total

196.09
0.00
196.11
0.00
198.09
196.10
0.00
196.10
193.09

196.08
195.09
191.05
198.12
191.11

189.06

196.10

194.11

189.07
186.05

182.03

183.02
193.02
186.05

182.02
184.02

493.23

490.29

491.25
488.24

488.22
484.23

490.28
486.25
479.14
486.20
479.17

481.22

487.22

477.14

471.11
467.14

456.08

469.13
477.10
467.11

448.05
444.06

Open
Place

1st

2nd

2nd

1st



	scores

